O3-27-2003  GS354692G  a NAME OF CONSIGNEE  U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Office of the Chief Financial Officer  5 ISSUING OFFICE (Address correspondence to) U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Office of the Chief Financial Officer  1b STREET ADDRESS ATTN: John E. Bird Mail Stop: T-9-F3 C CITY C CI		Ol	RDER FOR	SUPPLIES OF	RSERVICES					PAGE OF	PAGES 1
TABLE CONTROL  OCASION OF THE PRODUCT OF THE PRODUC	IMPORTANT. Mark all pac	kages and papers with contract and/or c	order numbers				e cuin to				
SOURCE   AMERICAN   CONTROL   FROMENDAMENTAL   CONTROL	1 DATE OF ORDER				S NAME OF CONSI	CNEE	6 SHIP IC		·- <del>-</del>		
S BOSHING OFFICE HEAVER COMMISSION  IN SURCESS PREPRIABLESTY COMMISSION  IN SURCESS PREPRIABLESTY COMMISSION  IN SURCESS PREPRIABLESTY COMMISSION  IN SURCESS PROPRIABLESTY COMMISSION  IN SURCESS P	3 ORDER NO	NO	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Office of the Chief Financial Officer								
Division of Contracts  Common Service (* 2000)  Residency (* 100)  Res	5 ISSUING OFFICE (Addre	ess correspondence to)			ATTN: Joh	n E. Bird					
Mail Stop 7-7-12  **MONE OF CONTROLLOR  **PRODUCTION  **PR	Division of C							, e ZIP C	ODE		
RANDERFORMANCE  ALL STATES  AL	Mail Stop T										
SAME OF CORRECTOR   STOPPOLICE   STATE   STOPPOLICE   STATE	Washington, D									<del></del> -	
**************************************	A NAME OF CONTRACTO				_						
COMMAND   ACCESTANCE   CONTENS   C						8 1	YPE OF OF	RDER			
ACTIVE OF OPENING ALL CONTROL OF THE	b COMPANY NAME				The BURGHAS	E OBDER		X th DE	I IVERY/TAS	K ORDER	
# STREET ADDRESS    Proceedings   Proceeding	ATTN. Steph										
11 BUSINESS CARSPORTION PACED TAMES OF THE STATE   12 PC CODE   Submit and set if any reclaring   Indicated to the min and conditions   Indicated to the submit and conditions   Indicated to the conditions   Indica			Please furnish the following on the terms and			delivery/task	order is subje	ect to instruction	ons		
Reston VA 20190 **  Reston VA 20190 **  **  ***PRESON OTH-15-532-125 3145 31X0200 Office of the Chief Financial Officer Offi	11951 Freedo	om Drive			dand on the attached	sheet if any including	}	issued subject	ct to the term	s and conditio	
# SCOCOMPROPRIATION DATA  JODS O'N-15-332-123  JAS 31X0200  Office of the Chief Financial Officer  DEGRILATER'S 250, 153.02  ***INAL MEDICAL SPECIAL PROPRIATION DATA  JODE O'N-15-322-123  JAS 31X0200  Office of the Chief Financial Officer    ***INAL MEDICAL PROPRIATION COME APPROPRIATION DATA   ***INAL MEDICAL PROPRIATION COME APPROPRIATION DATA   ***INAL MEDICAL PROPRIATION COME APPROPRIATION DATA   ***INAL MEDICAL PROPRIATION COME APPROPRIATION CALL PROPRIATION CALL PROPRIATI	d CITY			i	delivery as indicated			Of the above	Tidiniborou o		
### SACCOMPRISE AND ADDRESS OF THE PRINCE SUPPRISE SHIPPING VEILED AND STATE OF AMERICA STATES AND			, VA	20190	140 REQUISITIONIA	IC OFFICE		<u> </u>			<del></del>
12 FOR POWNT Destination 13 PLACE OF 13 PLACE OF 14 SACREPTANCE 14 SCHEDULE (See womans for Regulatory On On Reference N/A  THEM NO SUPPLIES OF SERVICES (8) 17 SCHEDULE (See womans for Regulatory On On Reference N/A  THEM NO SUPPLIES OF SERVICES (8) 17 SCHEDULE (See womans for Regulatory On On Reference N/A  THEM NO SUPPLIES OF SERVICES (8) 17 SCHEDULE (See womans for Regulatory On On Reference N/A  THE U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) hereby amends Delivery Order DR-00-0147 dated March 17, 2000, to 19 CH (9)  The U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) hereby amends Delivery Order DR-00-0147 dated March 17, 2000, to 19 CH (9)  The U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) hereby amends Delivery Order DR-00-0147 dated March 17, 2000, to 19 CH (9)  The U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) hereby amends Delivery Order DR-00-0147 dated March 17, 2000, to 19 CH (9)  The U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) hereby amends Delivery Order DR-00-0147 dated March 17, 2000, to 19 CH (9)  The U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) hereby amends amount of the order from \$150, One that 19 CH (19 CH (1	J7005 071	N-15-532-125 3145	31X0200		1		Financi	al Offic	er		
13 PAGE OF  Destination  13 PAGE OF  13 PAGE OF  14 GOVERNMENT BL NO  15 DELIVER 10 F OR POINT ON OR REFORE  17 SCHEDULE (See revents for Resident)  18 SCHEDULE (See revents for Resident)  18 SCHEDULE (See revents for Resident)  19 SCHEDULE (See revents for Resident)  10 SCHEDULE (See revents for Resident)  11 SCHEDULE (See revents for Resident)  12 SCHEDULE (See revents for Resident)  13 SCHEDULE (See revents for Resident)  14 SCHEDULE (See From the Resident)  15 SCHEDULE (See From the Resident)  16 SCHEDULE (See From t					Le DISADVANT	AGED		d wo	MEN-OWNE	<u>:</u> D	
Destination  13 PLACEOF  13 PLACEOF  13 PLACEOF  17 SCHEDULE (See reverse for Registrons)  11 PLACEOF  18 SUPPLIES OR SERVICES  (S)  19 CHO (D)  10		X 6 01	HER THAN SMALL	14 COVERNMENT			O B POINT		, 16 DISCOL	JNT TERMS	
### PALACE OF FOR INFORMATION CALL (No context cashs)  ### INSPECTION    DACCEPTANCE   Brenda J. Dubbose   Telephone: (301) 415-6578    TO SCHEDULE (See reverse for Repedicion)   Telephone: (301) 415-6578    THE MIN				14 GOVERNMENT	BENO				N/A		
* MSPECTION    B ACCEPTANCE   Brenda J. Dubbose Telephone: (301) 415-6578     To Acceptance   Telephone: (301) 415	Destination	13 PLACE OF	<del></del>			FOR INFORMATION	CALL (No	collect calls)			
THE U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) hereby amends Delivery Order DR-00-0147 dated March 17, 2000, to dechigate excess funds in the amount of \$20,153.02 from the subject order, thereby decreasing the cealing and obligated amount of the order from \$150,000.00 to 5129,846.98. As a result, Paragraph III - Consideration and obligation, Subparagraphs (a) and (b) are hereby deleted in their entirety and substituted in lieu thereof the following:  "III - CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION  (a) The total estimated amount of this delivery order is \$129,846.98. (b) The amount presently obligated under this delivery order is \$129,846.98. (c) The amount presently obligated under this delivery order is \$129,846.98. (c) The amount presently obligated under this delivery order is \$129,846.98. (c) The amount presently obligated under this delivery order is \$129,846.98. (c) The amount presently obligated under this delivery order is \$129,846.98. (c) The amount presently obligated under this delivery order is \$129,846.98. (c) The amount presently obligated under this delivery order is \$129,846.98. (c) The amount presently obligated under this delivery order is \$129,846.98. (c) The amount presently obligated under this delivery order is \$129,846.98. (c) The amount presently obligated under this delivery order is \$129,846.98. (c) The amount presently obligated under this delivery order is \$129,846.98. (c) The amount presently obligated under this delivery order is \$129,846.98. (c) The amount presently obligated under this delivery order is \$129,846.98. (c) The amount presently obligated under this delivery order is \$129,846.98. (c) The amount presently obligated under this delivery order is \$129,846.98. (c) The amount presently obligated under this delivery order is \$129,846.98. (c) The amount presently obligated under this delivery order is \$129,846.98. (c) The amount presently obligated under this delivery order is \$129,846.98. (c) The amount presently obligated under this delivery order is \$129,846.98. (c) The amount presentl	a INSPECTION						B				
THE NO.  Supplies or Services  (B)  The U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) hereby amends Delivery Order DR-00-0147 dated March 17, 2000, to deobligate excess funds in the amount of \$20,153.02 from the subject order, thereby decreasing the ceiling and obligated amount of the order from \$150,000.00 to \$129,846.98. As a result, Paragraph III - Consideration and Obligation, Subparagraphs (a) and (b) are hereby deleted in their entirety and substituted in lieu thereof the following:  "III - CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION  (a) The total estimated amount of this delivery order is \$129,846.98  (b) The amount presently obligated under this delivery order is \$129,846.98.  CORRETOR ACCEPTAGE:  WAME OBLIGATION  NETHOLORS  NETHOLORS  NETHOLORS  NETHOLORS  NETHOLORS  SEE BILING NETHOLORS  NETHOLORS  NETHOLORS  NETHOLORS  SEE BILING SE											
THE MIND SUPPLIES OF SERVICES (8)  The U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) hereby amends planery Order DR-00-0147 dated March 17, 2000, to deabligate excess funds in the amount of \$20,153.02 from the subject order, thereby decreasing the ceiling and obligated amount of the order from \$150,000.00 to \$129,846.98. As a result, Paragraph III - Consideration and Obligation, Subparagraphs (a) and (b) are hereby deleted in their entirety and substituted in lieu thereof the following:  "III - CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION  (a) The total estimated amount of this delivery order is \$129,846.98."  (b) The amount presently obligated under this delivery order is \$129,846.98."  COTRECTOR ACCEPTATE: 41							τ		: ,	TNUOMA	
The U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) hereby amends Delivery Order DR-00-0147 dated March 17, 2000, to deobligate excess funds in the amount of \$20,153.02 from the subject order, thereby decreasing the ceiling and obligated amount of the order from \$150,000.00 to \$129,486.98. As a result, Paragraph III - Consideration and Obligation, Subparagraphs (a) and (b) are hereby deleted in their entirety and substituted in lieu thereof the following:  "III - CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION  (a) The total estimated amount of this delivery order is \$129,846.98  (b) The amount presently obligated under this delivery order is \$129,846.98."  CONTENTOR ACCEPTIVE:  WINDS  NAME/DATE  18 SHPPRG POINT  19 GROSS SHPPING WEIGHT  20 INVOICE NO  -\$20,153.02 SUBTORA  21 MALL INVOICE TO  1700  NO  REVENSE  18 SHPPRG POINT  19 GROSS SHPPING WEIGHT  20 INVOICE NO  -\$20,153.02 SUBTORA  21 MALL INVOICE TO  1700  Mail \$500; T-7-12  (SUBMIT INVOICE IN TRIPLICATE.)  CITY Washington  22 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  BY GOMMAND  BY GOMMAND  22 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  BY GOMMAND  A DATA OF TOWAL FORM WAY (685)		SUPPLIE									(G)
SEE BILLING INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE  ON REVERSE  SEE BILLING INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE  ON REVERSE  ON REVERSE  ON REVERSE  DIVISION OF CONTRACTS  DIVISION OF CONTRACTS  Mail Stop: T-7-I2 (SUBMIT INVOICE IN TRIPLICATE.)  C CITY Washington  DC  23 NAME (Typed)  BY (Signature)  D2 20575  D3 NAME (Typed)  BY (Signature)  DC  CONTRACTING/ORDERING OFFICER  TITLE CONTRACTING/ORDERING OFFICER	deobl subje amour resul Subpa entii "III (a) \$129 (b) order	rigate excess funds in tect order, thereby decrept of the order from \$15 tr. Paragraph III - Construction (a) and (b) arety and substituted in - CONSIDERATION AND OBLEM The total estimated ames (846.98)  The amount presently or is \$129,846.98."	he amount of asing the confidence of the confide	of \$20,153.02 deelling and ob \$129,846.98. and Obligation eleted in their fithe following the following state of t	As a , , r , r , r , r , r , r , r , der 1s		:				
SEE BILLING INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE    A NAME  U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts  b STREET ADDRESS (or PO Box) Mail Stop: T-7-12 (SUBMIT INVOICE IN TRIPLICATE.)  c CITY Washington   22 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature)  23 NAME (Typed)  Brenda J. DuBose Contracting Officer TITLE CONTRACTING/ORDERING OFFICER  TOTAL (Cont pages)  17(i) GRAND TOTAL CONTRACTING/ORDERING OFFICER  TITLE CONTRACTING/ORDERING OFFICER  TITLE CONTRACTING/ORDERING OFFICER		18 SHIPPING POINT	19 (	GROSS SHIPPING WEIG	нт	20 INVOICE NO			-	\$20,153.	. 02 SUBTOTA
SEE BILLING INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE  ON ON ON REVERSE  ON	21 MAIL INVOICE TO										
INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE  Division of Contracts  b STREET ADDRESS (or PO Box) Mail Stop: T-7-12 (SUBMIT INVOICE IN TRIPLICATE.)  c CITY Washington  DC  23 NAME (Typed)  Brenda J. DuBose Contracting Officer TITLE CONTRACTING/ORDERING OFFICER	SEE BILLING A NAME								1		(Cont
REVERSE    STREET ADDRESS (or PO Box)   17(1)   GRAND   GRAND   TOTAL	INSTRUCTIONS		Division of Contracts								pages
(SUBMIT INVOICE IN TRIPLICATE.)  TOTAL  TOTAL  Washington  DC 20555  -\$20,153 02  23 NAME (Typed)  Brenda J. DuBose  Contracting Officer  Title Contracting/Ordering Officer  Title Contracting/Ordering Officer  Title Contracting/Ordering Officer  Title Contracting Officer  Title Contracting Officer  Title Contracting Officer		b STREET ADDRESS (or PO Box)	2						İ		
Washington  DC 20555 -\$20,153 02  22 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  BY (Signature)  BY (Signature)  Contracting Officer  TITLE CONTRACTING/ORDERING OFFICER  TITLE CONTRACTING/ORDERING 347 (6/95)		(SUBMIT INVOICE I	(SUBMIT INVOICE IN TRIPLICATE.)						_		
22 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  BY (Signature)  23 NAME (Typed)  Brenda J. DuBose  Contracting Officer  TITLE CONTRACTING/ORDERING OFFICER  TOPTIONAL FORM 347 (6/95)		e CITY							-	\$20,153	02
22 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature)  Contracting Officer TITLE CONTRACTING/ORDERING OFFICER  CONTRACTING/ORDERING 347 (6/95)		masiiington				23 NAME (Types					
		AMERICA	Ge .	~) cros		Brenda Contra	J. DuE	fficer	RING OFFIC	ER	· .
	TEMPLAIS -	AUMIU						ក្រគួន	OPTIONAL	FORM 347 (	6/95)